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РАСПИСАНИЕ  ЗАНЯТИЙ МБОУ ДО ДЮСШ
(без оплаты)

на 2020-2021 учебный год

	Ф. И. О.
	Часы
	группы
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье
	Место занятий

	Варфоломеева
Елена Юрьевна (волейбол)
	12
	2-начальная подготовка


	17.00-19.15
	17.00-19.15
	17.00-19.15
	17.00-19.15
	
	
	
	МБОУ «Барано-Оренбургская СОШ»
Спортивный зал


